MOUNTAIN TITU	E COMPANY
94213 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That	Vol. <u>mgg</u> Page <u>19907</u>
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That	DONALD J. LChurt J. Llewellyn
grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey u thet cartain real property, with the tenements, hered	itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging and state of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
taining situated in the County of t 3, Block 2, BELLA VISTA - TRACT NO. 1235 le in the office of the County Clerk of Ki	rearding to the official plat thereof of
x Account No 3507 007DC 02300	
The second	
	- COLUDANIY
MOUNTAIN T	TLE COMPANY
the instrument will not allow use of the property described in the	ILE CONTRACT is instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. is the instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. is instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. is instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations.
Before signing of accepting	State
planning department is Hold the same unto the said gra	intee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that
And said granion here of the above gran	area premised and apparent to the function and that
mantor is lawfully service inclines, easements, those	tich are now due.
date of this decey defend the said premis	ses and every put the above described encumbrances.
grantor will warrant and tolers whomsoever, except those and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those	claiming under the above described enclinibities of the claiming under the above described enclinibities of the claiming under the above described enclinibities of the claiming under the terms of dollars, is \$ 20,000.00. s transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 20,000.00. s transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 20,000.00. s transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 20,000.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.0
ANTY TY T	s transfer, since and an and all grammatical requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical apply equally to corporations and to individuals. (19.88.)
Choneker chief and where the context so	ACMAR Land Control of the plural and all grammatical requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical apply equally to corporations and to individuals. (apply equally to corporations and to individuals.) (apply equally to corporations and to individuals.) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c
the whole I with the Althon X I with a With a With a second secon	apply equally to corporations and to indifference in 19.88.; is instrument this day of November, 19.88.; ined and seal attixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed in	
if a corporate grantor, it has called order of its board of directors.	Donald J. Legget
	60° La Leiget
if executed by a corporation, effix corporate seal)	Effita Legget ) ss.
<b>j</b>	Efficiency of states and states a
STATE OF OREGON. County of	perconally appeared
	that the former is the
the shore named	1
Donald J. Legger C. Linder - 35	the corporate seal
instru-	and that the seal allized to the foregoing instrument is the corporate scale of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of halt of said corporation by authority of its voluntary act and deed.
and accovered voluntary act and deed.	of said corporation and that said hour of its board of directors; and could halt of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and could halt of said corporation by authority of its voluntary act and deed. them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and could be deed. them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and could be deed. (OFFICIAL Before me: SEAL)
OFFICIAL BOUTCINE Tucke	
(OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:
SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 6-16 92-	
	STATE OF OREGON,
Usion Lavelle OR 97603	County of Klamath
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	ment was received for record 1988
Llewellyn 508 Six Nations	23rd day of Nov
Placentia, CA 92670 grantes name and address	SPACE RESERVED in book M88 of passage
the state of the s	Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of
1 lewellyn	Witness my hand
above address	Fuction Biehn, County Clerk
NAME: ADDRESS, ZIP	Deet
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the follow	Deet
	Deet

IN TITLE COMPANY

ALL PROPERTY AND